www.tonercable.com



Fiber Optic Mating Sleeves & Adapters

Mating Sleeves

Mating sleeves are connectors for connecting together two optical connectors of the same type. These could commonly be referred to as a female to female splice connector in the copper world.



Model Number	Description
MS/F/F/SM/ST	Mating Sleeve, Female to to Female, Singlemode, ST/UPC Connector
MS/F/F/SM/SC	Mating Sleeve, Female to to Female, Singlemode, SC/UPC Connector
MS/F/F/SM/SCA	Mating Sleeve, Female to to Female, Singlemode, SC/APC Connector
MS/F/F/SM/FC	Mating Sleeve, Female to to Female, Singlemode, FC/UPC Connector
MS/F/F/SM/FCA	Mating Sleeve, Female to to Female, Singlemode, FC/APC Connector
MS/F/F/SM/LC	Mating Sleeve, Female to to Female, Singlemode, LC/UPC Connector
MS/F/F/SM/LCA	Mating Sleeve, Female to to Female, Singlemode, LC/APC Connector

Hybrid Adapters

Hybrid adapters are the connecting devices that allow you to mate one type of connector to another

Model Number	Description
HA/F/F/SC/ST	Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, SC/UPC to ST/UPC
HA/F/F/FC/ST	Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, FC/UPC to ST/UPC
HA/F/F/SC/FC	Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, SC/UPC to FC/UPC
HA/F/F/SC/LC	Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, SC/PC to LC/PC
HA/F/F/SCA/FCA	Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, SC/APC to FC/APC
HA/F/F/ST/LC	Hybrid Adapter, Female to Female, ST/UPC to LC/UPC



Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice

Rev 07-21

© Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.